200EB1 Electric Blower UT-07420

46669-1
L .
B L
Ry . 84074
Y
/[ [N\ N
r N
80271 81053 81196

46962 46952
84006 80084-1

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Ref# Part# Description Qty
46669-1 466691

84074 84074

81196 81196  Superseded by 671076001
80084-1 800841

46953 46953

46952 46952

81053 81053 NUT-Hex (1/4-20) Electric Start

46962 46962

84006 84006 WASHER - Flat (1/4")

80271 80271

— = e e e e e e e



1 of2

200EBI Electric Blower UT-07420 Exploded View

46959-1
84010

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.




Ref # Part # Description Qty
46669-1 466691
84032 84032 WASHER- Flat 5/16" (HG3500)
80681-3 806813 SCREW-Machine Hex Hd. (1/4-20 X 1/2")
A-54796-1 A547961

76843-2A 768432A PLATE- Blower mounting
A-47239  A47239 ROTOR- Blower
30039-6 300396 HOUSING- Blower
46960 46960
30038-2 300382 VENTURI- Blower
30029-2 300292 COLLAR- Inlet
30028 30028 SCREEN- Inlet
80355 80355 SCREW- Hex hd., 1/4-20 x 1/2
83009 83009 WASHER- Lock, Split Type 1/4" Dia.
82287 82287 SCREW- Pan hd., 10-24 x 5/8
42735-1 427351 OUTLET- Blower
A-42541 A42541 Support & Screen (discharge)

80746 80746
83003 83003  WASHER- Lock, Split Type 5/16" Dia.
80796 80796
84010 84010 WASHER - Flat (3/8")

46959-1 469591
46976 46976
46970 46970
43326 43326

— = e ek e e e e ek e e e e e ek e e e ek ek e e e



